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Dear Dr. Alex Enrich Prast, 

Editor in chief – Oecologia Australis
Please find enclosed a MS-Word file containing a manuscript which was prepared for consideration by Oecologia Australis - the ASAI Special Issue. The review is entitled “Antarctic And Sub-Antarctic Seabirds In South America:  Importance of the Migration Areas To Species Conservation” and is authored by Erli Schneider Costa, Liliana Ayala, Juliana Assunção Ivar do Sul, Nestor Ruben Coria, Raul Eymardi Sánchez-Scaglioni, Maria Alice dos Santos Alves, Maria Virginia Petry & Paolo Piedrahita.

As required by Oecologia Australis, we emphasize that this review is original and is not published or submitted in another journal. We also provide the names and e-mail addresses of five potential referees who have wide experience and high quality publications on the subject and/or the study area approached by the present paper.

1 - Dr. Leandro Bugoni
E-mail: lbugoni@yahoo.com.br
2 - Dr. Darius Tubelis 
E-mail: dtubelis@yahoo.com
3 - Dr. Hans Ulrich Peter 
E-mail: bpe@uni-jena.de 

4- Dr. John Croxall
E-mail:  j.croxall@bas.ac.uk 

5- Dr. Eric Woehler
E-mail: eric.woehler@utas.edu.au
6- Dr. Patricia Gonzalez 

E-mail: ccanutus@gmail.com
7- Dr. Glayson Ariel Bencke

E-mai: gabencke@fzb.rs.gov.br

8- Dr. Robert W. Furness
E-mail: r.w.furness@bio.gla.ac.uk

Sincerely,
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DECLARACAO

Declaramos para os devidos fins que Marilene Zimmer esta inscrita no | Workshop da Associagiio de
Pesquisadores Polares em Inicio de Carreira: Perspectivas e Oportunidades para Jovens
Pesquisadores que ird ocorrer nos dias 14 e 15 de outubro de 2010 na Capela Ecuménica da
Universidade do Estado do Rio de Janeiro.

Rio de Janeiro, 24 de setembro de 2010.

Atenciosamente

-

Erli Schneider Costa

Representante da Comissdo Organizadora
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